
Sheepgate Equestrian British Dressage (P-INTI)+FS

Friday, May 23, 2025 - Monday, May 26, 2025

Class 1 1 Preliminary Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s L Jackson Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:15 42 Debbie Bowd 58404 Faside San Rousseau 1958181 Silver 128.5 40.5 64.25 % 3 4 Ent

10:22 81 Di Hart 310590 Shroughmore Emperor tbc Silver 129.0 39.5 64.5 % 2 3 Ent

10:29 74 Alex Chick 294055 Finnigan's crusade 1958614 Gold 135.5 40.5 67.75 % 1 1 Ent

10:36 57 Sue Ringrose 1812621 Shotgun 1955543 Silver 134.0 40.5 67 % 1 2 Ent

Class 2 2 Preliminary Test 6 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s L Jackson Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:58 16 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Rockett Man 1957913 Bronze 164.0 38.5 65.6 % 1 4 Ent

11:05 29 Jane Goodridge 273384 OLYMPUS M 1954127 Silver 172.5 41.0 69 % 2 3 Ent

11:12 74 Alex Chick 294055 Finnigan's crusade 1958614 Gold 176.0 41.0 70.4 % 1 2 Ent

11:26 57 Sue Ringrose 1812621 Shotgun 1955543 Silver 185.5 45.0 74.2 % 1 1 Ent

11:33 47 Amanda King 1919226 Rasgada 1941259 Bronze WD

11:40 42 Debbie Bowd 58404 Faside San Rousseau 1958181 Silver 164.0 38.5 65.6 % 3 4 Ent

Class 3 3 Novice Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s J Corrigan Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:22 44 Gavin Connell 1919169 Lochdowne Boris 1947447 Silver 159.0 41.5 66.25 % 1 3 Ent

11:29 16 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Rockett Man 1957913 Bronze 162.0 40.5 67.5 % 1 1 Ent

11:36 29 Jane Goodridge 273384 OLYMPUS M 1954127 Silver 158.0 40.0 65.833 % 2 4 Ent

11:43 98 Lara Edwards 240818 Phoenix V 1957087 Gold 161.5 41.5 67.292 % 1 2 Ent

Class 4 4 Novice Test 5 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s L Jackson Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:00 44 Gavin Connell 1919169 Lochdowne Boris 1947447 Silver 200.0 40.0 66.667 % 1 2 Ent

12:07 78 Samantha Britton 1510447 Southway Twice as N’Ice 1952888 Silver WD

12:14 98 Lara Edwards 240818 Phoenix V 1957087 Gold 202.0 42.0 67.333 % 1 1 Ent

Class 5 5 Elementary Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s J Corrigan Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:00 9 Lisa Faiers 1929482 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Silver 199.5 39.5 66.5 % 3 4 Ent

12:07 8 Nikki Barker 31178 Oakheart Applied for Gold 213.5 43.5 71.167 % 1 1 Ent

12:21 37 Jennifer Blunt 321150 Fergus IX 1950371 Silver 203.5 41.5 67.833 % 1 2 Ent

12:28 51 Greg Hague 1712624 San Pedro 1532557 Silver 199.5 40.5 66.5 % 2 3 Ent

12:35 47 Amanda King 1919226 Rasgada 1941259 Bronze WD

12:49 78 Samantha Britton 1510447 Southway Twice as N’Ice 1952888 Silver WD

Class 6 6 Elementary Test 5 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:38 8 Nikki Barker 31178 Oakheart Applied for Gold 221.5 42.5 69.219 % 1 1 Ent

12:46 9 Lisa Faiers 1929482 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Silver 208.5 40.0 65.156 % 2 3 Ent

12:54 37 Jennifer Blunt 321150 Fergus IX 1950371 Silver 214.5 40.5 67.031 % 1 2 Ent

Class 7 7 Medium Test 3 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:43 99 Lara Edwards 240818 Beaumont Franziska Tbc Gold 199.5 42.5 68.793 % 1 1 Ent

13:50 39 Julie Frizzell 65706 Namibian 1631338 Bronze 186.5 39.5 64.31 % 2 4 Ent

13:58 51 Greg Hague 1712624 San Pedro 1532557 Silver 180.0 37.0 62.069 % 2 5 Ent

14:06 71 Jenny Rushmer 1410797 Lyzando 1935804 Silver 192.0 41.0 66.207 % 1 2 Ent

14:14 79 Samantha Britton 1510447 SJL King 1937951 Silver WD

14:22 94 Natalie Scriven 1613121 Pearl Ice 1940827 Bronze 176.0 36.0 60.69 % 3 6 Ent

14:30 20 Gemma Daniels 110531 Woodcroft Natasha 1938038 Bronze 190.0 39.5 65.517 % 1 3 Ent

Class 8 8 Medium Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s P Bushell Number of Entries: 8

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:52 99 Lara Edwards 240818 Beaumont Franziska Tbc Gold 211.0 40.5 65.938 % 1 3 Ent

15:00 39 Julie Frizzell 65706 Namibian 1631338 Bronze 211.5 40.0 66.094 % 1 2 Ent

15:08 71 Jenny Rushmer 1410797 Lyzando 1935804 Silver 213.0 40.5 66.563 % 1 1 Ent

15:16 41 Jane Carter 1512233 Gornoeth Silver Linings 1938595 Silver 210.0 40.0 65.625 % 2 4 Ent

15:24 15 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 Bronze 202.0 39.0 63.125 % 3 7 Ent



15:32 79 Samantha Britton 1510447 SJL King 1937951 Silver WD

15:40 94 Natalie Scriven 1613121 Pearl Ice 1940827 Bronze 204.0 39.0 63.75 % 2 6 Ent

15:48 100 Sam York 81469 Oakring Santino 1731878 Silver 209.0 41.0 65.313 % 3 5 Ent

Class 9 9 Advanced Medium Test 3 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:10 43 Victoria Gilbey 121401 Felissima 1942716 Silver 237.0 38.5 64.054 % 1 1 Ent

Class 10 10 Advanced Medium Test 5 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s P Bushell Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:45 87 Sally-Ann Tucker 214116 George Gustav 1934977 Silver 241.0 39.5 63.421 % 2 2 Ent

13:53 43 Victoria Gilbey 121401 Felissima 1942716 Silver 244.0 39.5 64.211 % 1 1 Ent

14:01 18 Vicky Foster 368440 Hillgrove Rockstar's Ruby 1635266 Bronze 234.5 38.5 61.711 % 1 3 Ent

Class 13 13 FEI Prix St Georges PSG Test (Updated 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s P Bushell Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:20 5 Ewan Hills 1712427 Hancock V 1957091 Silver 204.0 12.0 60 % 2 2 Ent

14:29 65 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver 205.0 13.0 60.294 % 1 1 Ent

14:38 53 Alison Woulds 107379 Zagalote 11 1431490 Silver 201.5 13.0 59.265 % 3 3 Ent

Class 14 14 FEI Intermediate I Inter Test I (update 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:50 33 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD 1832432 Silver 216.0 13.0 63.529 % 3 4 Ent

14:58 30 Jane Goodridge 273384 D'Amore of Class 1631985 Silver 223.5 13.0 65.735 % 2 3 Ent

15:06 10 Nikki Barker 31178 Shareholder ll 1940829 Gold 233.0 14.0 68.529 % 1 2 Ent

15:14 65 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver 213.5 13.0 62.794 % 4 5 Ent

15:22 96 Judy Hancock 113280 Just Dance BH 1833954 Silver 234.0 15.0 68.824 % 1 1 Ent

Class 15 15 Music Freestyle Med.  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s P Bushell Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

15:55 20 Gemma Daniels 110531 Woodcroft Natasha 1938038 Bronze 197.5 99.0 65.833 % 1 5 Ent

16:03 41 Jane Carter 1512233 Gornoeth Silver Linings 1938595 Silver 205.5 106.5 68.5 % 3 3 Ent

16:11 15 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 Bronze 194.0 99.0 64.667 % 2 6 Ent

16:19 28 Alice Elliott 89494 OFS GRYFFINDOR 1942461 Silver 202.5 102.0 67.5 % 4 4 Ent

16:27 18 Vicky Foster 368440 Hillgrove Rockstar's Ruby 1635266 Silver 209.0 105.0 69.667 % 2 2 Ent

16:35 100 Sam York 81469 Oakring Santino 1731878 Silver 220.0 115.5 73.333 % 1 1 Ent

Class 17 17 Music Freestyle PSG/Young Rider  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:20 53 Alison Woulds 107379 Zagalote 11 1431490 Silver 259.5 132.0 64.875 % 1 1 Ent

Class 19 19 Preliminary Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s A Elliott Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:20 7 Milly Fiske-Jackson1929527 Danbys China Doll 1938810 Bronze Ent

12:27 85 Jessica Underhill 1931925 iKANDi Danone's Djjin 1957256 Silver Ent

12:34 93 Judith Holroyd 1922521 Clonshire Carrabawn Rua 1950802 Bronze Ent

12:41 6 Elodie Fiske-Jackson1929528 Greigau Spring Caradus 1956120 Bronze Ent

Class 20 20 Preliminary Test 6 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 5 LeMieux Arena 3 Judge/s M Clare Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:00 6 Elodie Fiske-Jackson1929528 Greigau Spring Caradus 1956120 Bronze Ent

12:07 93 Judith Holroyd 1922521 Clonshire Carrabawn Rua 1950802 Bronze Ent

12:14 81 Di Hart 310590 Shroughmore Emperor tbc Silver Ent

12:21 68 Lucy Russell 1512997 Travelling lite 1943911 Silver Ent

12:42 85 Jessica Underhill 1931925 iKANDi Danone's Djjin 1957256 Silver Ent

12:49 7 Milly Fiske-Jackson1929527 Danbys China Doll 1938810 Bronze Ent

Class 21 21 Novice Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s M Clare Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:00 62 Abbie Smith 1911045 More Than Magic 1931360 Bronze Ent

14:07 59 Gemma Jones 1812368 Temple omega 1952480 Silver Ent

14:14 29 Jane Goodridge 273384 OLYMPUS M 1954127 Silver Ent



14:21 103 Ann Savage 403186.        13.3G Machno Gwenlli 1941640 Silver Ent

14:28 81 Di Hart 310590 Shroughmore Emperor tbc N/A Ent

Class 22 22 Novice Test 6 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s A Elliott Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:25 62 Abbie Smith 1911045 More Than Magic 1931360 Bronze Ent

14:32 59 Gemma Jones 1812368 Temple omega 1952480 Silver Ent

Class 23 23 Elementary Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s M Clare Number of Entries: 8

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:53 52 Linda Allard 1510197 Bracken Flyer 1951571 Bronze Ent

15:00 9 Lisa Faiers 1929482 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Silver Ent

15:07 8 Nikki Barker 31178 Oakheart Applied for Gold Ent

15:14 40 Rebecca Wilson 1513090 Giovanni VD Kempenhoeve 1732645A Bronze Ent

15:21 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Silver Ent

15:28 51 Greg Hague 1712624 San Pedro 1532557 Silver Ent

15:35 46 Jessie Harmer 365939 Vamiros Masquerade 1935162 Bronze Ent

15:42 47 Amanda King 1919226 Rasgada 1941259 Bronze Ent

Class 24 24 Elementary Test 6 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s A Elliott Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

15:28 52 Linda Allard 1510197 Bracken Flyer 1951571 Bronze Ent

15:36 9 Lisa Faiers 1929482 Dan Ivanhoe 1832097 Silver Ent

15:44 8 Nikki Barker 31178 Oakheart Applied for Gold Ent

15:52 40 Rebecca Wilson 1513090 Giovanni VD Kempenhoeve 1732645A Bronze Ent

Class 25 25 Medium Test 3 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s A Elliott Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:30 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Bronze Ent

10:37 35 Melissa Storey 130524 Fernside Dakota 1932735 Bronze Ent

10:44 21 Gemma Daniels 110531 Woodcroft Natasha 1938038 Bronze Ent

10:51 39 Julie Frizzell 65706 Namibian 1631338 Bronze Ent

10:58 51 Greg Hague 1712624 San Pedro 1532557 Silver Ent

11:05 38 Jennifer Blunt 321150 Dondolini 1945293 Silver Ent

Class 26 26 Medium Test 6 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:45 39 Julie Frizzell 65706 Namibian 1631338 Bronze Ent

11:53 100 Sam York 81469 Oakring Santino 1731878 Silver Ent

12:01 79 Samantha Britton 1510447 SJL King 1937951 Silver WD

12:09 15 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 Bronze Ent

12:17 41 Jane Carter 1512233 Gornoeth Silver Linings 1938595 Silver Ent

12:25 38 Jennifer Blunt 321150 Dondolini 1945293 Silver Ent

12:33 71 Jenny Rushmer 1410797 Lyzando 1935804 Silver Ent

Class 27 27 Advanced Medium Test 3 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s A Elliott Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:30 72 Emma Openshaw 37877 Lyzando 1935804 Silver Ent

Class 28 28 Advanced Medium Test 6 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s A Elliott Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:45 87 Sally-Ann Tucker 214116 George Gustav 1934977 Silver Ent

11:53 18 Vicky Foster 368440 Hillgrove Rockstar's Ruby 1635266 Bronze Ent

Class 29 29 Advanced Test 1 (2024)  Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:30 75 Anna Woodall 75523 Wilvano 44672 Gold WD

Class 31 31 FEI Prix St Georges PSG Test (Updated 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:00 22 Jenny Downing 154172 Farben Frohe 1632828 Silver Ent

10:09 65 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver Ent



10:18 5 Ewan Hills 1712427 Hancock V 1957091 Silver Ent

Class 32 32 FEI Intermediate I Inter Test I (update 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:00 65 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 Silver Ent

11:09 10 Nikki Barker 31178 Shareholder ll 1940829 Gold Ent

11:18 30 Jane Goodridge 273384 D'Amore of Class 1631985 Silver Ent

Class 33 33 Music Freestyle Med.  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 1 Saracen Horse Feeds Arena 1 Judge/s A Elliott Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:53 100 Sam York 81469 Oakring Santino 1731878 Silver Ent

13:00 41 Jane Carter 1512233 Gornoeth Silver Linings 1938595 Silver Ent

13:14 18 Vicky Foster 368440 Hillgrove Rockstar's Ruby 1635266 Silver Ent

13:28 15 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 Bronze Ent

13:36 36 Melissa Storey 130524 Fernside Dakota 1932735 Bronze Ent

13:50 21 Gemma Daniels 110531 Woodcroft Natasha 1938038 Bronze Ent

Class 35 35 Music Freestyle PSG/Young Rider  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:07 53 Alison Woulds 107379 Zagalote 11 1431490 Silver Ent

Class 36 36 Music Freestyle Intermediate 1 (update 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Arena 2 Bed-Down Horse Bedding Arena 2 Judge/s S Cooper Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:21 33 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD 1832432 Silver WD

13:43 96 Judy Hancock 113280 Just Dance BH 1833954 Silver Ent

Class 37 37 Preliminary Test 5 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:30 61 Frances Scott 1513924 Udine GSA 1931582 Silver Ent

10:37 60 Alex Case 1931310 Cartron Danny Boy 1V 1958054 Bronze Ent

10:46 24 Daniel Plumtree 1923046 Kora 1946825 Bronze Ent

10:51 1 Sophie Clark 1928375 Kilgreany Huckleberry Finn 1958410 Silver Ent

Class 38 38 Preliminary Test 6 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 12

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:00 7 Milly Fiske-Jackson1929527 Danbys China Doll 1938810 Bronze Ent

10:07 60 Alex Case 1931310 Cartron Danny Boy 1V 1958054 Bronze Ent

10:14 24 Daniel Plumtree 1923046 Kora 1946825 Bronze Ent

10:21 1 Sophie Clark 1928375 Kilgreany Huckleberry Finn 1958410 Silver Ent

10:28 6 Elodie Fiske-Jackson1929528 Greigau Spring Caradus 1956120 Bronze Ent

10:35 66 Emma Lockwood 1914765 Bang On Trend 1935389 Bronze Ent

10:42 69 Lucy Price 1914743 MJC Voltaire Royale 1935392 Silver Ent

10:49 58 Marie Woodward 1930094 Castle Ellis Ebony 1956446 Bronze Ent

11:03 61 Frances Scott 1513924 Udine GSA 1931582 Silver Ent

11:10 68 Lucy Russell 1512997 Travelling lite 1943911 Silver Ent

11:17 34 Thomas Eastwood 1712753 Santino CF 1939656 Silver Ent

11:24 23 Victoria Bradford 192406 Martha Mae Do 1955423 Silver Ent

Class 39 39 Novice Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:50 25 Moira Gedge 283932 Gazelle 1834828 Silver Ent

11:57 67 Emma Lockwood 1914765 Bang On Trend 1935389 Bronze Ent

12:04 69 Lucy Price 1914743 MJC Voltaire Royale 1935392 Silver Ent

12:11 50 Wendy Bunting 1920007 Disco II 1942389 Bronze Ent

Class 40 40 Novice Test 5 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 9

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:45 63 Sioban Bell 85707 Rhythm dancer 1431032 Silver Ent

11:52 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Silver Ent

12:06 34 Thomas Eastwood 1712753 Santino CF 1939656 Silver Ent

12:13 82 Kerry Sedgwick 1613434 Thunderbolt 1945970 Silver Ent

12:20 45 Jessie Harmer 365939 Vamiros Masquerade 1935162 Silver Ent

12:27 25 Moira Gedge 283932 Gazelle 1834828 Silver Ent



12:34 2 Sophie Clark 1928375 Camino XVIII 1630001 Silver Ent

12:41 78 Samantha Britton 1510447 Southway Twice as N’Ice 1952888 Silver WD

12:47 68 Lucy Russell 1512997 Travelling lite 1943911 Bronze Ent

Class 41 41 Elementary Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:00 32 Linda Rowell 1027746 Capuchin Minstral 1732246 Bronze Ent

13:16 54 Harley Snell 1710962 Issey Magic W.H 1930484 Silver Ent

13:24 64 Amy-Lauren Fillingham14 11 222 LINCOLN LDS 397718 Silver Ent

13:32 92 Hollie Jepson 1925766 Bridgehouse Tamborine 1950505 Bronze Ent

13:40 47 Amanda King 1919226 Rasgada 1941259 Bronze Ent

Class 42 42 Elementary Test 5 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 8

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:10 15 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 Silver Ent

13:18 86 Julie Robinson 82520 Woodlander West Virginia 1942520 Silver Ent

13:26 2 Sophie Clark 1928375 Camino XVIII 1630001 Bronze Ent

13:34 32 Linda Rowell 1027746 Capuchin Minstral 1732246 Bronze Ent

13:50 40 Rebecca Wilson 1513090 Giovanni VD Kempenhoeve 1732645A Bronze Ent

13:58 54 Harley Snell 1710962 Issey Magic W.H 1930484 Silver Ent

14:06 64 Amy-Lauren Fillingham14 11 222 LINCOLN LDS 397718 Silver Ent

14:14 70 Meghan Waring 1511571 Fenjay Olympus 1948849 Silver Ent

Class 45 45 Advanced Medium Test 3 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:15 89 Marianne Fletcher 1411131 Mount Pleasant Incendio 1832492 Silver Ent

11:23 95 Toby Hewlett 379786 Locomotion tbc Silver Ent

Class 46 46 Advanced Medium Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:30 95 Toby Hewlett 379786 Locomotion tbc Silver Ent

12:38 90 Marianne Fletcher 1411131 Mount Pleasant Incendio 1832492 Silver Ent

Class 49 49 FEI Prix St Georges PSG Test (Updated 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:05 3 Frances Scott 1513924 MSJ Sydney 1834461 Silver Ent

14:14 91 Tanya Rodgers 284858 Dorian De Gray 1833244 Silver Ent

Class 51 51 Music Freestyle Prelim  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:34 49 Rowena Laing 1510603 Machno Diego 1950137 Silver Ent

14:48 23 Victoria Bradford 192406 Martha Mae Do 1955423 Silver Ent

15:02 31 Emma Elliott 173584 The Old Master 1958106 Silver Ent

15:16 27 Julie Bennett 1919864 Maxwell of Miltonglen 1950601 Bronze Ent

Class 52 52 Music Freestyle Novice  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

15:30 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Silver Ent

15:44 45 Jessie Harmer 365939 Vamiros Masquerade 1935162 Silver Ent

15:58 23 Victoria Bradford 192406 Martha Mae Do 1955423 Silver Ent

16:12 56 Rebecca Howsam 403015 Ginger JG 1431066 Silver Ent

16:26 55 Lauren Cox 1921931 Purely Pandora 1944921 Bronze Ent

Class 53 53 Music Freestyle Elementary (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 8

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:41 40 Rebecca Wilson 1513090 Giovanni VD Kempenhoeve 1732645A Bronze Ent

14:55 48 Alice Thorpe 1711116 Ferdinant II 1534477 Silver Ent

15:09 92 Hollie Jepson 1925766 Bridgehouse Tamborine 1950505 Bronze Ent

15:23 55 Lauren Cox 1921931 Purely Pandora 1944921 Bronze Ent

15:37 28 Alice Elliott 89494 OFS GRYFFINDOR 1942461 Silver Ent

15:51 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Silver Ent

16:05 80 Louise Pepperdine 1414706 Larry 1433515 Bronze Ent

16:19 70 Meghan Waring 1511571 Fenjay Olympus 1948849 Silver Ent



Class 55 55 Preliminary Test 5 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

10:30 61 Frances Scott 1513924 Udine GSA 1931582 Silver Ent

10:37 68 Lucy Russell 1512997 Travelling lite 1943911 Silver Ent

10:58 58 Marie Woodward 1930094 Castle Ellis Ebony 1956446 Bronze Ent

11:05 34 Thomas Eastwood 1712753 Santino CF 1939656 Silver Ent

11:12 23 Victoria Bradford 192406 Martha Mae Do 1955423 Silver Ent

11:19 4 Frances Scott 1513924 Kilgreany Huckleberry Finn 1958410 Silver Ent

Class 56 56 Novice Test 1 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:00 97 Clare Hall 219797 If We Can Can 1953572 Bronze Ent

11:07 25 Moira Gedge 283932 Gazelle 1834828 Silver Ent

11:14 44 Gavin Connell 1919169 Lochdowne Boris 1947447 Silver Ent

Class 57 57 Novice Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 12

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:37 78 Samantha Britton 1510447 Southway Twice as N’Ice 1952888 Silver WD

11:44 97 Clare Hall 219797 If We Can Can 1953572 Bronze Ent

11:51 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Silver Ent

11:58 25 Moira Gedge 283932 Gazelle 1834828 Silver Ent

12:05 63 Sioban Bell 85707 Rhythm dancer 1431032 Silver Ent

12:12 68 Lucy Russell 1512997 Travelling lite 1943911 Bronze Ent

12:19 44 Gavin Connell 1919169 Lochdowne Boris 1947447 Silver Ent

12:26 77 Linda Thomson 1926299 Kildangan Raven 1951392 Bronze Ent

12:33 83 Kerry Sedgwick 1613434 Thunderbolt 1945970 Silver Ent

12:40 45 Jessie Harmer 365939 Vamiros Masquerade 1935162 Silver Ent

12:47 2 Sophie Clark 1928375 Camino XVIII 1630001 Silver Ent

12:54 34 Thomas Eastwood 1712753 Santino CF 1939656 Silver Ent

Class 58 58 Elementary Test 2 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:40 54 Harley Snell 1710962 Issey Magic W.H 1930484 Silver Ent

Class 59 59 Elementary Test 4 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 8

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:36 15 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 Silver Ent

12:43 70 Meghan Waring 1511571 Fenjay Olympus 1948849 Silver Ent

12:50 54 Harley Snell 1710962 Issey Magic W.H 1930484 Silver Ent

12:57 78 Samantha Britton 1510447 Southway Twice as N’Ice 1952888 Silver WD

13:11 32 Linda Rowell 1027746 Capuchin Minstral 1732246 Bronze Ent

13:18 40 Rebecca Wilson 1513090 Giovanni VD Kempenhoeve 1732645A Bronze Ent

13:25 76 Rebecca HOWLETT1915778 Fenella II 1940063 Bronze Ent

13:39 2 Sophie Clark 1928375 Camino XVIII 1630001 Bronze Ent

Class 60 60 Medium Test 1 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

12:00 32 Linda Rowell 1027746 Capuchin Minstral 1732246 Bronze Ent

12:07 84 Alex Collins 1926067 Humm 1833097 Silver Ent

Class 61 61 Medium Test 3 (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:17 86 Julie Robinson 82520 Woodlander West Virginia 1942520 Silver Ent

13:24 84 Alex Collins 1926067 Humm 1833097 Silver Ent

Class 64 64 Advanced Test 1 (2024)  Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:30 13 Frances Scott 1513924 Jeverdale S 1830979 Gold Ent

Class 66 66 FEI Prix St Georges PSG Test (Updated 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status



12:00 91 Tanya Rodgers 284858 Dorian De Gray 1833244 Silver Ent

12:09 3 Frances Scott 1513924 MSJ Sydney 1834461 Silver Ent

12:18 101 Lindsey McDonald 107026 Geneva D 1931650 Silver Ent

Class 67 67 FEI Intermediate I Inter Test I (update 2022)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

11:40 73 Jessica Parr 143707 Juvat FCS 1831266 Bronze Ent

Class 68 68 Music Freestyle Prelim  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

14:02 88 Rachel Rogers 1923436 Elusive choice 1936908 Bronze Ent

14:16 31 Emma Elliott 173584 The Old Master 1958106 Silver Ent

14:30 23 Victoria Bradford 192406 Martha Mae Do 1955423 Silver Ent

14:44 27 Julie Bennett 1919864 Maxwell of Miltonglen 1950601 Bronze Ent

14:58 49 Rowena Laing 1510603 Machno Diego 1950137 Silver Ent

Class 69 69 Music Freestyle Novice  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

15:12 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Silver Ent

15:26 23 Victoria Bradford 192406 Martha Mae Do 1955423 Silver Ent

15:40 55 Lauren Cox 1921931 Purely Pandora 1944921 Bronze Ent

15:54 45 Jessie Harmer 365939 Vamiros Masquerade 1935162 Silver Ent

Class 70 70 Music Freestyle Elementary (2024)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge/s Number of Entries: 9

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing Overall Placing Status

13:55 92 Hollie Jepson 1925766 Bridgehouse Tamborine 1950505 Bronze Ent

14:09 70 Meghan Waring 1511571 Fenjay Olympus 1948849 Silver Ent

14:23 40 Rebecca Wilson 1513090 Giovanni VD Kempenhoeve 1732645A Bronze Ent

14:37 76 Rebecca HOWLETT1915778 Fenella II 1940063 Bronze Ent

14:51 55 Lauren Cox 1921931 Purely Pandora 1944921 Bronze Ent

15:05 28 Alice Elliott 89494 OFS GRYFFINDOR 1942461 Silver Ent

15:19 80 Louise Pepperdine 1414706 Larry 1433515 Bronze Ent

15:33 14 Amy Wray 1411473 Miners Gold 1947132 Silver Ent

15:47 48 Alice Thorpe 1711116 Ferdinant II 1534477 Silver Ent


